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ACCOUNT: JMOVEA TRANSPORT
§&¥E gg i i DATE P.0.BOX 24989 TEL: +264-61294 5000
PRIVATE BAG X3019 25 Jun 19 LV:&?;QEK FAX: +264-61239 510
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VAT Reg. Number: 4110255892
DATE TYPE DOCUMENT NUMBER DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
02/04/19 IN 2666772 106.87 106.87
11/06/19 R PY000052212 106.87 0.00
08/04/19 IN 2667569 284.89 284.89
11/06/19 RY¢ PY000052212 284.89 0.00
08/04/19 IN 2667573 284.89 284.89
11/06/19 N PY000052212 284.89 0.00
08/04/19 IN 2667574 284.89 284.89
11/06/19 R\ PY000052212 284.89 0.00
08/04/19 IN 2667576 284.89 284.89
11/06/19 B¢ PY000052212 284.89 0.00
09/04/19 IN 2667637 287.49 287.49
11/06/19 RY PY000052212 287.49 0.00
09/04/19 IN 2667670 451.26 451.26
11/06/19 PN PY000052212 451.26 0.00
09/04/19 IN 2667685 460.50 460.50
11/06/19 PY PY000052212 460.50 0.00
10/04/19 IN 2667826 762.22 762.22
11/06/19 Y PY000052212 762.22 0.00
16/04/19 IN 2669151 287.49 287.49
11/06/19 R PY000052212 287.49 0.00
17/04/19 IN 2669346 482.37 482.37
11/06/19 B PY000052212 482.37 0.00
25/04/19 IN 2670381 287.49 287.49
11/06/19 Y PY000052212 287.49 0.00
07/05/19 IN 2672142 846.17 846.17
08/05/19 IN 2672201 197.51 1,043.68
08/05/19 IN 2672260 454.38 1,498.06
08/05/19 IN 2672264 417.07 1,915.13
08/05/19 IN 2672355 287.49 2,202.62
09/05/19 IN 2672554 289.82 2,492 44
09/05/19 IN 2672561 74.64 2,567.08
14/05/19 IN 2673197 513.60 3,080.68
15/05/19 IN 2673376 1,648.41 4,729.09
17/05/19 IN 2673976 289.82 5,018.91
17/05/19 IN 2674011 626.44 5,645.35
20/05/19 IN 2674129 80.23 5,735.58
21/05/19 IN 2674727 289.82 6,025.40
23/05/19 IN 2675097 49479 6,520.19
23/05/19 IN 2675107 682.87 7,203.06
12/06/19 IN 2678520 290.57 7,493.63
12/06/19 IN 2678570 .. 955.58 8,449.21
12/06/19 IN 2678593 341.44 8,790.65
13/06/19 IN 2678903 120.31 8,910.96
18/06/19 IN 2679377 458.07 9,369.03
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20/06/19 IN 2679911 290.57 9,659.60
20/06/19 IN 2679915 289.82 9,849.42
20/06/19 IN 2679916 289.82 10,239.24
24/06/19 IN 2680220 135.52 10,374.76
24/06/19 IN 2680414 457 17 10,831.93
24/06/19 IN 2680415 560.62 11,392.55
25/06/19 IN 2680793 290.57 11,683.12
25/06/19 IN 2680979 290.57 11,973.69
25/06/19 IN 2681106 420.36 12,394.05
120+ Days 90 Days 60 Days 30 Days Current Total Balance
0.00 0.00 0.00 7,203.06 5,190.99 12,394.05
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